Bid Tabulations for IFB 04082025DEM Full Height Insulated Mobile Heating Cabinet

Bidder

MFR

Model

Quantity

Unit

Extended Price

TOTAL

Award

ConServ Company

Douglas
Equipment

Federal
Equipment
Dealers

Jackson
Restaurant Supply

Cres Cor

Metro

Metro

FWE

H-135-SUA-11

C599L-SFC-UPFC

C569L-SFS-UA

UHS-12P

15

15

15

15

$4,489.00

$7,077.51

$4,322.00

$5,835.91

$67,335.00

$106,162.65

$64,830.00

$87,538.65

$67,335.00

$106,162.65

$64,830.00

$87,538.65
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