Bid Tabulations for IFB 04082025DEM Full Height Insulated Mobile Heating Cabinet							
Bidder	MFR	Model	Quantity	Unit	Extended Price	TOTAL	Award
ConServ Company	Cres Cor	H-135-SUA-11	15	\$4,489.00	\$67,335.00	\$67,335.00	
Douglas Equipment	Metro	C599L-SFC-UPFC	15	\$7,077.51	\$106,162.65	\$106,162.65	
Federal Equipment Dealers	Metro	C569L-SFS-UA	15	\$4,322.00	\$64,830.00	\$64,830.00	AWARD
Jackson Restaurant Supply	FWE	UHS-12P	15	\$5,835.91	\$87,538.65	\$87,538.65	